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Positive Impact From SustainablePlus Shade Trees

Shape: Upright-vase
Foliage: Dark green
Fall Color: Yellow
Hardiness: Zone 4 to 7
Summer Dig: Yes
Native: Yes
Own Root Clone: Yes

40’

55’

45’

30’

50’

65’

Height: 45-65’
Spread: 30-50’

The Bonsai Effect of Tough Urban Conditions

Photo Credit: freelinknews.com

Jefferson American Elm
Ulmus americana ‘Jefferson’ 
Native shade tree - own root. Expansive, vase-shaped canopy with arching limbs; dark green summer 

foliage. Adapted to a wide variety of soil conditions and pH. Selected from the Washington Mall by the 

National Park Service. Outstanding level of Dutch elm disease tolerance.

Specifications


